
R13-Guernsey-OB2 flown on 29/06/2024

Liberation Time 7 : 0 : 0 AM

* Top 40 * Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North East wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub
M Y H M S

33 223 Members  sent Birds

result compiled by Mysoft mysoft.co.ukAny objections to be made in writing within 7 

days of publication of the results to the Secretary
Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

A Roberts 5 26 11268 1169 GB23D28999 1449.642Lymm F CN11

M Magee 5 31 7269 1057 GB20S45408 1433.002Sankey Bridges H N22

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 29 20266 1047 GB22B82743 1424.718Acton Bridge F CN33

Mrs J Moss 5 1 44243 1216 GB22C73594 1421.441Wrinehill H SS14

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 31 9266 1047 GB21L15504 1416.902Acton Bridge F CN45

G Hodgkinson 5 22 15259 468 GB23N61065 1416.026Rudheath W M H S26

RYADS LOFTS 5 40 7272 1150 GB20S25964 1410.898Earlestown F CN57

RYADS LOFTS 5 40 16272 1150 GB21S24780 1410.276Earlestown F CN68

G Grundy 5 48 40277 1590 GB23A20158 1402.800Leigh & Atherton N79

Burnett & Delooze 5 36 51267 1570 GB23S52210 1399.686Sankey Bridges H N810

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 35 16266 1047 GB21L15541 1399.504Acton Bridge F CN911

Mr E Taylor 5 24 17257 995  GB23N14574 1397.888Acton Bridge F CS312

G Grundy 5 50 4277 1590 GB22A66987 1397.190Leigh & Atherton N1013

W & P Brown 5 46 7272 984 GB21B41573 1385.960Earlestown F CN1114

A Roberts 5 41 23268 1169 GB21L15631 1385.097Lymm F CN1215

C J Glover 5 10 14243 654 GB22B35540 1380.675Wrinehill H SS416

A Roberts 5 43 8268 1169 GB22N42865 1378.033Lymm F CN1317

RYADS LOFTS 5 48 35272 1150 GB20E14516 1376.629Earlestown F CN1418

W & P Brown 5 48 59272 984 GB21B41572 1374.576Earlestown F CN1519

RYADS LOFTS 5 49 31272 1150 GB22B35921 1372.953Earlestown F CN1620

A Emery 5 10 12241 1401 GB23A37987 1371.879Wrinehill H SS521

D & P Whitfield 5 15 20243 1216 GB19N64132 1360.135Halmerend F CS622

K Owen 5 47 59268 1617 GB22C73861 1360.114Earlestown F CN1723

S Herbert & Son 5 36 7259 828 GB22C73799 1358.677Rudheath W M H S724

M Williams 5 21 29248 175 GB20B35892 1358.251Wrinehill H SS825

C J Glover 5 15 44243 654 GB21B33827 1356.624Wrinehill H SS926

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 46 34266 1047 GB23A91073 1353.872Acton Bridge F CN1827

S Herbert & Son 5 37 49259 828 GB22C71237 1351.839Rudheath W M H S1028

G Grundy 6 2 16277 1590 GB23A20146 1350.130Leigh & Atherton N1929

Mr G Rutter 5 54 23271 1067 GB23C65777 1348.880Sankey Bridges H N2030

B Vout 5 58 15274 879 GB21V02298 1348.550Leigh & Atherton N2131

B Vout 5 58 48274 879 GB19H30166 1346.480Leigh & Atherton N2232

M Williams 5 25 8248 175 GB19C13229 1343.003Wrinehill H SS1133

M Williams 5 25 53248 175 GB19P04822 1339.912Wrinehill H SS1234

A Smith 5 58 32272 119 GB21A18717 1335.549Earlestown F CN2335

A Roberts 5 54 41268 1169 GB21L15637 1333.158Lymm F CN2436

Mr E Taylor 5 40 17257 995 GB22N71323 1332.161Acton Bridge F CS1337

G Grundy 6 7 32277 1590 GB22A66963 1330.790Leigh & Atherton N2538

C & IL Cooper 5 44 35259 871  GB22C71387 1325.418Rudheath W M H S1439

M Magee 6 1 2269 1057 GB22C73781 1314.261Sankey Bridges H N2640

17 104 Members  sent BirdsNorth 16 119 Members  sent BirdsSouth



R13-Guernsey-OB2 flown on 29/06/2024

Liberation Time 7 : 0 : 0 AM

* Club Top 3 *

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North East wind33 223 Members  sent Birds

Acton Bridge F C

Earlestown F C

Halmerend F C Kingsway H S

Leigh & Atherton H S

Middlewich F C

Rudheath W M H S

Ashton in Mak H S

Greenbank

Runcorn D H S

Frodsham H S

Sankey Bridges H S

Lostock

Cheshire F C

Newton F C

Lymm F C

Tyldesley I C

Wrinehill H S

St Helens F C

1424.718Mr & Mrs Hickman1

1416.902Mr & Mrs Hickman2

1399.504Mr & Mrs Hickman3

2 19Members sent Birds

1410.898RYADS LOFTS1

1410.276RYADS LOFTS2

1385.960W & P Brown3

5 27Members sent Birds

1360.135D & P Whitfield1

1295.693D & P Whitfield2

1295.144C Gill3

2 9Members sent Birds

1402.800G Grundy1

1397.190G Grundy2

1350.130G Grundy3

3 23Members sent Birds

1416.026G Hodgkinson1

1358.677S Herbert & Son2

1351.839S Herbert & Son3

5 48Members sent Birds

1449.642A Roberts1

1385.097A Roberts2

1378.033A Roberts3

5 31Members sent Birds

1433.002M Magee1

1399.686Burnett & Delooze2

1348.880Mr G Rutter3

4 23Members sent Birds

1421.441Mrs J Moss1

1380.675C J Glover2

1371.879A Emery3

7 43Members sent Birds

Steven Harvey (Federation Secretary)

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"



R13-Guernsey-OB2 flown on 29/06/2024

Liberation Time 7 : 0 : 0 AM

* Top 20 * NORTH *

Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North East wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub

M Y H M S

17 104 Members  sent BirdsNorth

result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"
Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

A Roberts 5 26 11268 1169 GB23D289991 1449.642Lymm F CN1

M Magee 5 31 7269 1057 GB20S454082 1433.002Sankey Bridges H N2

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 29 20266 1047 GB22B827433 1424.718Acton Bridge F CN3

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 31 9266 1047 GB21L155044 1416.902Acton Bridge F CN4

RYADS LOFTS 5 40 7272 1150 GB20S259645 1410.898Earlestown F CN5

RYADS LOFTS 5 40 16272 1150 GB21S247806 1410.276Earlestown F CN6

G Grundy 5 48 40277 1590 GB23A201587 1402.800Leigh & Atherton N7

Burnett & Delooze 5 36 51267 1570 GB23S522108 1399.686Sankey Bridges H N8

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 35 16266 1047 GB21L155419 1399.504Acton Bridge F CN9

G Grundy 5 50 4277 1590 GB22A6698710 1397.190Leigh & Atherton N10

W & P Brown 5 46 7272 984 GB21B4157311 1385.960Earlestown F CN11

A Roberts 5 41 23268 1169 GB21L1563112 1385.097Lymm F CN12

A Roberts 5 43 8268 1169 GB22N4286513 1378.033Lymm F CN13

RYADS LOFTS 5 48 35272 1150 GB20E1451614 1376.629Earlestown F CN14

W & P Brown 5 48 59272 984 GB21B4157215 1374.576Earlestown F CN15

RYADS LOFTS 5 49 31272 1150 GB22B3592116 1372.953Earlestown F CN16

K Owen 5 47 59268 1617 GB22C7386117 1360.114Earlestown F CN17

Mr & Mrs Hickman 5 46 34266 1047 GB23A9107318 1353.872Acton Bridge F CN18

G Grundy 6 2 16277 1590 GB23A2014619 1350.130Leigh & Atherton N19

Mr G Rutter 5 54 23271 1067 GB23C6577720 1348.880Sankey Bridges H N20



R13-Guernsey-OB2 flown on 29/06/2024

Liberation Time 7 : 0 : 0 AM

* Top 20 * SOUTH *

Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

North East wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub

M Y H M S

16 119 Members  sent BirdsSouth

result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"
Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

Mrs J Moss 5 1 44243 1216 GB22C735941 1421.441Wrinehill H SS1

G Hodgkinson 5 22 15259 468 GB23N610652 1416.026Rudheath W M H S2

Mr E Taylor 5 24 17257 995  GB23N145743 1397.888Acton Bridge F CS3

C J Glover 5 10 14243 654 GB22B355404 1380.675Wrinehill H SS4

A Emery 5 10 12241 1401 GB23A379875 1371.879Wrinehill H SS5

D & P Whitfield 5 15 20243 1216 GB19N641326 1360.135Halmerend F CS6

S Herbert & Son 5 36 7259 828 GB22C737997 1358.677Rudheath W M H S7

M Williams 5 21 29248 175 GB20B358928 1358.251Wrinehill H SS8

C J Glover 5 15 44243 654 GB21B338279 1356.624Wrinehill H SS9

S Herbert & Son 5 37 49259 828 GB22C7123710 1351.839Rudheath W M H S10

M Williams 5 25 8248 175 GB19C1322911 1343.003Wrinehill H SS11

M Williams 5 25 53248 175 GB19P0482212 1339.912Wrinehill H SS12

Mr E Taylor 5 40 17257 995 GB22N7132313 1332.161Acton Bridge F CS13

C & IL Cooper 5 44 35259 871  GB22C7138714 1325.418Rudheath W M H S14

G Hodgkinson 5 47 32259 468  GB23V0162315 1312.991Rudheath W M H S15

F A Speed 5 29 3243 1656 GB23N5405216 1304.774Wrinehill H SS16

N & S Harvey 5 28 11243 83 GB20H1471317 1303.418Wrinehill H SS17

N & S Harvey 5 28 17243 83 GB21C3912818 1303.021Wrinehill H SS18

D & P Whitfield 5 31 1243 1216 GB23N1197319 1295.693Halmerend F CS19

C Gill 5 30 16243 63 GB23C1617720 1295.144Halmerend F CS20


